

CR.

ORIGINAL

Decision No. _____

Decision No. 2602

BEFORE THE RAILROAD COMMISSION OF
THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA.

In the Matter of the application)
of SANTA CLARA WATER AND IRRIGAT-)
ING COMPANY, a corporation, for) Application No. 1734.
an order permitting it to borrow)
money.)

BY THE COMMISSION.

ORDER OF DISMISSAL.

Santa Clara Water and Irrigating Company hav-
ing on July 16, 1915, made request to this Commission
that the above entitled application be dismissed.

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that said application
be, and the same is hereby, dismissed without prejudice.

Dated at San Francisco, California, this 16th -
day of July, 1915.

W. D. Loveland
Edwin C. Ege
Edwin C. Ege

Commissioners.